
All sessions in Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT‐05:00)

Session detail for 'Pre‐Bid Conference ‐ IFB 21‐02 Felix Fraga Academic Campus View Corridor Project':

Participant Name Email Date Start time

1 Kendall Walmsley kendallwalmsley@yahoo.com 9/30/2020 9:59 AM

2 Raluca Zamfir rzamfir@pdgarchitects.com 9/30/2020 9:58 AM

3 Claudia claudia.autry@mstrategicpartners.com 9/30/2020 10:02 AM

4 Nash Industries bids@nashindustriesinc.com 9/30/2020 10:01 AM

5 Amy Quinones amy@stoneriverinc.net 9/30/2020 10:03 AM

6 khenr khenry@cmccorp.us 9/30/2020 9:55 AM

7 khenr khenry@cmccorp.us 9/30/2020 9:58 AM

8 Justin Kelly sip:jkelly@173.39.236.100 9/30/2020 10:03 AM

9 Carla  ccooks@sligroup.com 9/30/2020 10:24 AM

10 EDEES EDEES@HGIUSA.COM 9/30/2020 9:59 AM

11 michael.trest michael.trest@hccs.edu 9/30/2020 10:01 AM

12 Kathryn Sonnen ksonnen@morganti.com 9/30/2020 10:04 AM

13 Veronica Douglas veronica.douglas@hccs.edu 9/30/2020 9:59 AM

14 Nyia Skelton nskelton@cmccorp.us 9/30/2020 9:59 AM

15 Nyia Skelton nskelton@cmccorp.us 9/30/2020 10:12 AM

16 John Shade ‐ Gutier LL john.shade@gutier.com 9/30/2020 9:59 AM

17 Neil Nesmith nnesmith@sligroup.com 9/30/2020 10:03 AM

18 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 9/30/2020 10:01 AM

19 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 9/30/2020 9:53 AM

20 Nikole Cruz cruz.nikole@hccs.edu 9/30/2020 9:58 AM



End time Duration

10:41 AM 42 mins

10:41 AM 43 mins

10:41 AM 39 mins

10:41 AM 41 mins

10:41 AM 39 mins

10:41 AM 46 mins

10:41 AM 44 mins

10:41 AM 39 mins

10:41 AM 18 mins

10:41 AM 43 mins

10:41 AM 40 mins

10:40 AM 36 mins

10:30 AM 32 mins

10:08 AM 10 mins

10:41 AM 30 mins

10:41 AM 42 mins

10:41 AM 38 mins

10:41 AM 41 mins

10:41 AM 49 mins

10:41 AM 44 mins








